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Citizen Monitoring Coordinators’ Summit
Registrants

Kathryn Baltes
MIT Sea Grant
kbaltes@mit.edu

Therese Beaudoin
MA Department of Environmental Protection
therese.beaudoin@state.ma.us

Aimee Bonanno
New England Ocean Science Education Collaborative
abonanno@neaq.org

Susan Bryant

Winsor School & Cohasset Center for Student Coastal
Research

susangbryant@yahoo.com

Sheri Caseau
Martha's Vineyard Commission
caseau@mvcommission.org

Denise Cavalieri
MA Coastal Zone Management
denise.cavalieri@state.ma.us

Brad Chase
MA Division of Marine Fisheries
brad.chase@state.ma.us

Elisabeth Cianciola
Charles River Watershed Association
ecianciola@crwa.org

Dan Codiga
Massachusetts Water Resources Authority
dan.codiga@mwra.com

Nora Conlon
EPA Region 1
conlon.nora@epa.gov

Pam DiBona
Executive Director, MassBays
pamela.dibona@state.ma.us

Harlan Doliner

MassBays Management Committee & Marine and
Oceanographic Technology Network
hdoliner@verrilldana.com

Bryan Dore
EPA Region 1
dore.bryan@epa.gov

Katie Friedman
Charles River Watershed Association
katherine.a.friedman@gmail.com

Richard Friesner

New England Interstate Water Pollution Control
Commission

rfriesner@neiwpcc.org

Sara Grady

MassBays/North and South Rivers Watershed
Association

sara@nsrwa.org

Kimberly Groff

Watershed Planning Program, MA Department of
Environmental Protection
kimberly.groff@state.ma.us

Chris Hirsch
Neponset River Watershed Association
hirsch@neponset.org

Colleen Hitchcock
Brandeis University
hitchcock@brandeis.edu

Bryan Hogan
EPA Region 1
hogan.bryan@epa.gov

Andy Hrycyna
Mystic River Watershed Association
andy@mysticriver.org

Rachel Jakuba
Buzzards Bay Coalition
jakuba@savebuzzardsbay.org



Cristina Kennedy
MA Coastal Zone Management
cristina.kennedy@state.ma.us

Bill Kiley
Boston Water and Sewer Commission
kileyw@ bwsc.org

Amy Lorenz
Encyclopedia of Life
alorenz@eol.org

Eric Magers
Manchester-Essex Regional School District
magerse@gmail.com

Rob Maxfield
EPA Region 1
maxfield.robert@epa.gov

Carole McCauley

MassBays/Northeastern University Marine Science
Center

c.mccauley@neu.edu

Nick Moreno
Intern, MassBays
nicholas.moreno@state.ma.us

Jo Ann Muramoto, Ph.D.
Association to Preserve Cape Cod
jmuramoto@apcc.org

Alyssa Novak
Boston University
abnovak@bu.edu

Ryan O'Donnell
Ipswich River Watershed Association
rodonnell @ipswichriver.org

Peter Phippen
MassBays/Merrimack Valley Planning Commission

pphippen@mvpc.org

Jon Pollak

Consortium of Universities for the Advancement of
Hydrologic Sciences

jpollak@cuahsi.org

Margherita Pryor
EPA Region 1
pryor.margherita@epa.gov

Meghan Rauber
Neponset River Watershed Association
meghan@neponset.org

Josh Reistma
Cape Cod Extension & Woods Hole Sea Grant
jreitsma@barnstablecounty.org

John Rowse
Community Boat Building
john@communityboatbuilding.org

Bahare Sanaie
Northeastern University
b.sanaiemovahed @neu.edu

Steven Scyphers
Northeastern University
s.scyphers@northeastern.edu

Adrienne Sharigian
Thompson Island Outward Bound Education Center
asharigian @thompsonisland.org

Rob Stevenson
UMass Boston
rdstevenson1o@gmail.com

Kim Tower

Town of Plymouth — Department of Marine and
Environmental Affairs

ktower @townhall.plymouth.ma.us

Prassede Vella
Staff Scientist, MassBays
Prassede.Vella@state.ma.us

Rob Vincent
MIT Sea Grant
rvincent@mit.edu

Barbara Warren
MassBays/Salem Sound Coastwatch
Barbara.warren@salemsound.org

Ben Wetherill

Coastal Sensor Solutions & Cohasset Center for
Student Coastal Research
bwetherill@coastalsensors.com

Tony Williams
Buzzards Bay Coalition
williams@savebuzzardsbay.org



